Resultatliste pr. klasse

Madshusrennet 2012

Plass Navn

G 12 ar 2 km klassisk
1 Petter Lindmoen
2 Jorgen Tandsether
3 Mathias Haugen
4 Magnus Tuv Myhre
5 Simen Granvold
5 Eskil Frgisland
7 Amund Mgllerhagen
8 Jens Strgmmen Martinsen
9 Andreas Jstensen
10 Tobias Fossheim
11 Herman Karterud
12 lvar Hagnes
13 Christian Opsahl Eriksen
14 Henrik Markestad
15 Havard Myrvold
16 Raymond Johannesen
17 Trym Nesje-Haugli
18 Niclas Lindstrgm
19 Eskil Hoel Bjgrnstad
20 Steffen Solhaug
21 Ludvik Grepstad Viken

G 11 ar 2 km klassisk
1 Havard Kvam
2 Sivert Tallerud Bakkelund
3 Mats Opsal
4 Lars Ranheim Brynestad
5 Simen Sethne
6 Vemund Sundheim Magnussen
7 Jonas Vika
8 Sivert Lavseth Langedal
9 Henrik Ekera Hoff
10 Bendik Lae Steinsrud
11 Jakob Mo
12 Emil Onsum
13 Adrian Lien
13 Jonatan Ottosen
15Henning Faraasengen
16 Georgios Yfantis
17 Sander Odenrud
18 Eskil Myhre
19 Iver Granberg Strandbakken
20 Torjus Pettersbakken

J 12 ar 2 km klassisk
1 Hege Lindvik Stubrud
2 Anna Slaen
3 Karen Amalie Nordseth
3 Pemille Gullikstad
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Klubb

Raufoss IL

Gjevik SK

Jstre Toten Skilag
Jevnaker

Varde IL

Vang Skilgperforening
Kolbukameratene, IL
Vind IL

Jstre Toten Skilag
Raufoss IL
Nordbygda/Lgten Ski
Jevnaker

Vind IL

Vind IL

Jevnaker

Svea Skilag

Sare Al IL

Vind IL

Jstre Toten Skilag
Jstre Toten Skilag
Begna IL

Kolbukameratene, IL
Kolbukameratene, IL
MijasSki

MijasSki
Kolbukameratene, IL
Skrautval IL

MijasSki

Gjevik SK

Moen Sportsklubb
Raufoss IL
Kolbukameratene, IL
Asmarka IL

Vind IL

Raufoss IL
Kolbukameratene, IL
Svea Skilag

Jstre Toten Skilag
Bgverbru IL
Bgverbru IL
Bgverbru IL

Sare Al IL
Tormod Skilag
Snertingdal IF Ski
Sare Al IL

Side 1 av 4

05.02.2012
Tid Etter
08:59
09:23 00:24
09:29 00:30
09:52 00:53
10:12 01:13
10:12 01:13
10:13 01:14
10:16 01:17
10:19 01:20
10:23 01:24
10:33 01:34
10:37 01:38
10:40 01:41
10:43 01:44
10:48 01:49
11:05 02:06
11:18 02:19
11:22 02:23
11:32 02:33
12:33 03:34
14:10 05:11
10:16

10:22 00:06
10:31 00:15
10:43 00:27
10:46 00:30
11:02 00:46
11:04 00:48
11:07 00:51
11:21 01:05
12:18 02:02
12:29 02:13
12:30 02:14
12:39 02:23
12:39 02:23
12:47 02:31
12:49 02:33
13:27 03:11
13:30 03:14
13:51 03:35
15:25 05:09
09:45
09:58 00:13
10:13 00:28
10:13 00:28

05.11.2014



5 Pernille Bakken
6 Kristine H Strandlie
7 Anna Mjglstad Svendsen
8 Annette Berntsen
8 Eline Kvam
10 Thea Helene L Foss
11 Emilie Onsum Grgnvold
12 Karoline ardberg Hgiby
13 Stine emilie Amodt Lgnstad
14 Nora Kinstad
15 Erna Marie Tgfting Bakke

J 11 ar 2 km klassisk

1 Carina Sveen

2 Carlotta Kim Krueger

3 Pernille Rolid Aas

4 Mathilde Hauge Harviken

5Hedda Hella Bakkemo

6 Qydis Norland

7 Thea Kristine Nereng

8 Ingvild Snuggerud

9 Ctilie Berresen Bollingmo
10 Hanne Skoglund Kampenhay
11 Julie Grgndalen
12 Mari Gladhaug
13 Andrea Brendbakken

Menn senir 2 km klassisk

1 Morten Hulleberg

G 1 ar km klassisk
1 Johannes Bordal
2 Mats Syverud
3 Per Helge Hvalbye
4 Kristian Jakobsen
5Martin Slettum
6 Asmund Norland
7 Fredrik Jensen
8 Jonas Mo

G 1 ar_km klassisk
1 Oscar Rolid Aas
2 Eirik Sundheim Magnussen
3 Kristoffer Ramsberg
4 Sigurd Ranheim Brynestad
4 Fredrik Fuglerud Flugstad
6 Thomas Stengjordet
7 Vebjorn Sveen
8 Havard Hovde
9 Sander Jstensen
10 Eirik Nordaas
11 Gard Simenstad
12 Marius Vesteras
13 Eirik Tveit Langerud
14 Stig Henning Nereng

J 1 ar km klassisk

Vind IL
Gjevik SK
Varde IL
Vind IL
Qyer Tretten
Varde IL
Asmarka IL
Asmarka IL
Vind IL
Svea Skilag
Varde IL

Strandbygda IL
Redalen IL
Redalen IL
Strandbygda IL
Gjevik SK
Gjevik SK
Gjevik SK
Redalen IL
Raufoss IL
Nordbygda/Lgten Ski
Raufoss IL
Redalen IL
Redalen IL

Mj@sSki

MijasSki

Vind IL

Redalen IL

Gjgvik SK

Gjgvik SK

Gjgvik SK
Nordbygda/Lgten Ski
Kolbukameratene, IL

Redalen IL
Skrautval IL
Kolbukameratene, IL
MijasSki

Gjevik SK
Raufoss IL
Redalen IL
MijasSki

Jstre Toten Skilag
Strandbygda IL
Vind IL

Varde IL

MijasSki

Nordre Land IL

10:42
10:48
11:03
11:04
11:04
11:27
11:35
11:36
13:17
13:20
15:17

10:36
10:49
11:17
11:26
11:40
11:57
12:01
12:07
12:17
13:26
13:51
14:28
16:10

22:50

11:39
11:43
12:02
12:31
12:40
13:00
13:56
15:10

11:25
11:57
12:09
12:49
12:49
13:02
13:06
13:21
13:28
13:32
13:45
15:11
15:20
15:23
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Side 2 av 4

00:57
01:03
01:18
01:19
01:19
01:42
01:50
01:51
03:32
03:35
05:32

00:13
00:41
00:50
01:04
01:21
01:25
01:31
01:41
02:50
03:15
03:52
05:34

00:04
00:23
00:52
01:01
01:21
02:17
03:31

00:32
00:44
01:24
01:24
01:37
01:41
01:56
02:03
02:07
02:20
03:46
03:55
03:58

05.11.2014



1 Bertine Thorsnes Lefdal
2 Karoline Haug

3 Anne Marthe Brenden
4 Mina Strande

5 Oda Lodgaard

J 15 ar_km klassisk
1 Marte Mhlum Johansen
2 Vilde Aarseth
3 Ane Lodgaard
4 Eir Lgkken
5 Gina Flugstad Qistuen
6 Marthe Klausen
7 Mari Myrvold

J 1 ar km klassisk
1 Kristine Tuv Myhre
2 Synne Eriksrud

3 Karoline Stremmen Martinsen

4 Henriette Schgyen Vold
5 Oline Voreland
6 Synne Fossheim

J 1 ar km klassisk

1 Sigrid Stakston

2 orthe B Seierstad

3 Aurora Isaker Bjgrn

4 Gina Lindmoen

5Tuva Bakkemo

6 Heidi Therese iest

7 Ingeborg Fallbakken Berge

8 Eline Rud

9 Marit Sveen
10 Fride Straumsheim Hoem
11 Ingrid Sethne
12 Maren Sgberg Korgerud
13 Mari Lier
14 lla Tammerhoel Longva

G 1 ar 5 km klassisk
1 Aslak Gundersen Holth
2 Pystein Tallhaug Engelstad
3 Martin Stengjordet
4 Erling Nyborg Oren
5 Martin Skjgstad Andersen
6 Eirik Josten
7 Anders Slaen
8 Simen Bratberg Ramstad
9 Krister Hovde
10 Brage Askeli
11 Sigurd Kirkebgen
12 Borge Lgvseth Langedal
13 Henrik Bordal
14 Knut Einar Jakobsen
15 Sivert Augustin Jakobsen

G 15 ar 5 km klassisk

IL Bjgrn
Hamar SK
Redalen IL
Ardal IL
Raufoss IL

Jstre Toten Skilag
Strandbygda IL
Raufoss IL
Raufoss IL
Etnedal IL
Birkebeineren, IF
Jevnaker

Jevnaker
Jevnaker
Vind IL
Hamar SK
Ringkollen SK
Raufoss IL

Sare Al IL

Raufoss IL

Vang Skilgperforening
Raufoss IL

Gjevik SK

Hamar SK
Nordbygda/Lgten Ski
Sare Al IL

Furnes Skilaperforening
Raufoss IL
Kolbukameratene, IL
Adal IL

Svea Skilag

Jstre Toten Skilag

Svea Skilag
MjasSki

Raufoss IL

Gjevik SK

Furnes Skilaperforening
Lillehammer Skiklub
Tormod Skilag

Vind IL

MjasSki

Gjevik SK
Hemsedal IL

Gjevik SK

MjasSki

Gjevik SK

Vind IL

11:17
11:45
12:01
12:54
13:27

11:34
12:05
12:23
12:52
13:04
13:38
14:40

12:10
12:54
12:57
13:04
13:34
15:31

12:06
12:46
13:09
13:12
13:24
14:05
14:09
14:10
14:11
14:13
14:18
15:16
15:39
16:42

12:53
13:14
13:22
13:31
13:41
13:46
14:00
14:01
14:10
14:11
14:15
14:24
14:30
15:51
17:11
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Side av4

00:28
00:44
01:37
02:10

00:31
00:49
01:18
01:30
02:04
03:06

00:44
00:47
00:54
01:24
03:21

00:40
01:03
01:06
01:18
01:59
02:03
02:04
02:05
02:07
02:12
03:10
03:33
04:36

00:21
00:29
00:38
00:48
00:53
01:07
01:08
01:17
01:18
01:22
01:31
01:37
02:58
04:18

05.11.2014



1 Petter Stakston
2 Elias Nordal
3 Petter Thormodsen
4 Even Kolsgaard
5 Ola Nygard Snellingen
6 Simen Eide Brgste
7 Vetle Gunnar Lyckander
8 Petter Andre Kleiven
9 Torger Bjgrnson Risdal
10 Gystein Nordaas
11 Anders Karlsen
12 Svein Harald Nereng

K 120 ar 5 km klassisk

1 Marte Fallbakken Berge

M 1 ar 10 km klassisk
1 Eirik Braten Richenberg

M 1 ar 10 km klassisk
1 Simen Bordal
2 Amund Brendbakken
3 Martin Steen Schnell

Sare Al IL

Vang Skilgperforening
Svea Skilag

Vind IL

Svea Skilag
Lilehammer Skiklub
Gran IL

Gjevik SK
Tverrbygda Espedal IL
Strandbygda IL
Strandbygda IL
Nordre Land IL

Nordbygda/Lgten Ski

Lillehammer Skiklub

Mj@sSki
Gjovik SK
Gjovik SK

13:20
14:08
14:23
14:31
14:45
14:46
14:49
15:09
15:11
15:32
16:03
16:33

17:48

27:46

28:46
29:37
31:43

Side 4 av 4

00:48
01:03
01:11
01:25
01:26
01:29
01:49
01:51
02:12
02:43
03:13

00:51
02:57
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